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Test and Verification Report

Case Number: 0119695148

Work Order: W0-05984155

WORK DETAILS

Engineer Name: YOJIRO MOTOYAMA
Device Status: Pass

EQUIPMENT DETAILS
Product Name: DigitalDiagnost 4 High Performance
Product Number: 712031

PM Wireless Portable Detectors first

SkyPlate
Quick check
Overall condition
Shock sensor status
Backup cable
Anti scatter test
Replacing the Protection Cover

PM Wireless Portable Detectors additional

SkyPlate
Quick check
Overall condition
Shock sensor status
Backup cable
Antiscatter test
Replacing the Protection Cover

PM Collimators NICOL/Galileo/XD

Collimators NICOL/Galileo/XD (12 month)
Collimator Lamp Replacement

Min

Event Type: Predictive / Preventative Maintenance
Service Activity: Visit 5a

Page: 1/2

PM schedule for this site: PM Plan Template DiDi 4.x High Usage- 20 visits / 120

months

Serial Number; SN16000415
Installed Product; 70301047
UDI:

Max UoM Measurement Result
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PASS
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PASS

Comments
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PM Collimators NICOL/Galileo/XD

Collimators NICOL/Galileo/XD (12 month)
Safety and Radiation Safety Check
Functional Check

ES Wall Connection Box

Protective Earth Wall Connection Box
2) Upper Left Bezel
3) Lower Left Bezel
4) Upper Right Bezel
5) Lower Right Bezel
6) Front Cover Screw

Touch Current Wall Connection Box
2) Upper Left Bezel
3) Lower Left Bezel
4) Upper Right Bezel
5) Lower Right Bezel
b) Front Caver Screw

Notes

Remarks Engineer
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Philips Representative Signature:
T

Engineer Name: YOJIRO MOTOYAMA
Date: Jun 22, 2022

M

n

Max UoM Measurement

300
300
300
300
300

20
20
20
20
20

mOhm
mOhm
mOhm
mOhm
mOhm

EEEE

12
15
13
21
2

2.2

21
24

Result

PASS
PASS
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